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Our Vision
To connect with our members by
inspiring trust and providing the
financial support they need to

establish roots and thrive.

Our Mission
Providing our members with

the resources to develop
strong financial roots.

3939 N. Euclid Ave., Bay City, MI
1309 N. Lincoln Ave., Bay City, MI
375 E. Railway St., Coleman, MI

ubay.org |  (989) 892-4597

52800 N. Main St., Mattawan, MI 
205 S. Mable St., Pinconning, MI
233 W. Centre Ave., Portage, MI
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ROOTED IN GIVING,
BRANCHING INTO IMPACT.

AWARDS OF 2024

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BRANCH MANAGERS
Euclid Branch | Jamie Grove | jgrove@ubay.org | (989) 891-1638
Coleman Branch |Emily Burgess |eburgess@ubay.org | (989) 891-1670
Contact Center | Jessica Holland | jholland@ubay.org |(989) 892-8150
Lincoln Branch | Lindsey Karbowski | lkarbowski@ubay.org| (989) 891-1622 
Mattawan and Portage Branches | Molly Chase |mchase@ubay.org | (269) 381-3535
Pinconning Branch | Lori Schumann| lschumann@ubay.org | (989) 891-1657 

GROWING KNOWLEDGE AND SERVING YOU BETTER!

Molly Lowe- Certified Credit Union Counselor
 Jenn Shelby- Certified Credit Union Counselor
 Lauryn Carmona- Bachelors Degree in Accounting
 Bree Melton- Credit Union Certified Marketing Executive
 Kaye Lani Julien- Jack Henry Power On 101Certification
Caitlin Stevens- Cash Management Professional Certification
 Rebecca Emory- Strictly Business: Immersion Seminar
 Tanya Skinner- Renewal of Credit Union Compliance Expert

Christine Houle, Chair
Don Goulet, Vice-Chair
Dennis Geno, Treasurer
Kelly Johnson, Secretary
Louie Roth, Director

The following staff completed training and received certifications in 2024.

Davene Ivey, Director
Renay Schmidt, Director
Libby Howard, Associate Director
Mary Bosco, Associate Director
Nickie Ross, Associate Director

mailto:eburgess@ubccu.org
https://ubccu.kudosnow.com/colleagues/377846/wall

